

## We have some exciting news

Shawbrook Bank announces that it has agreed to acquire Bluestone Mortgages



We have some exciting news for you: Shawbrook Bank today announces that it has agreed to acquire Bluestone Mortgages! The transaction will combine the scale and funding strength of Shawbrook with Bluestone's innovative products and market leading service to further accelerate our growth plans. The acquisition remains subject to regulatory approval, and we expect it to complete during Q2 2023.

Shawbrook has been a funding partner to Bluestone since 2017, and this acquisition is a natural step for us as the business continues to grow

## So what does this mean for you?

The support from Shawbrook will provide a solid funding base and enable us to

deliver innovative lending solutions to the growing number of customers who will need the support of a specialist mortgage lender

For now, it's very much business as usual. There are no changes to our management team, products or contact details, and the business will continue to trade under the Bluestone Mortgages brand. We are excited to have commenced the rollout of our new origination platform, Bluesky, which will leverage the transformative power of technology to improve customer outcomes. We'll extend the rollout to all our intermediary partners in the coming weeks!

In the next few months, you will hear more exciting news as we integrate more closely with Shawbrook and continue building our product range. As a valued partner please be assured that you are central to our plans. Our new position strengthens our abiity to serve you and your customers better

In the meantime, please review the latest information on our website and FAQs for more information.

K nd regards,

**Bluestone Mortgages** 





We are rated 4.7 out of 5



Bluestone Mortgages Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial ConductAuthority Registered in England and Wales No. 02305213 at 3rd Floor 22 Chancery Lane, London WC2A 1LS

Terms and Conditions | Privacy Notice | Unsubscribe

Bluestone 2023. All rights reserved